

Product Specification



25-05-2021

Product Name: FunCakes Rolfondant Multipack Blue Colour Palette
SKU: F20370
Version number: 20036A
Declared net weight: 5x100g
Shelf Life in months: 12
Country of Origin: NL

Storage: Storage: keep in a dry, dark place, 15°C – 20°C.

Ingredients: sugar (79%), vegetable fat (palm kernel, palm), glucose syrup, water, humectant: E422, thickener: E415, E466, emulsifier: E471, preservative: E200, acid: E330, natural flavouring, colour: E122, E129, E133, E153. E122, E129: may have an adverse effect on activity and attention in children.

Allergen information: May contain traces of: **almonds**.

Claims: Halal Certified / Kosher Certified /
Glutenfree Certified: NL-090-121

Nutritional information per 100g:

Energy	1687 kJ 399 kcal
Fat	6,7 g
Of which saturated	4,6 g
Carbohydrate	85,3 g
Of which sugars	82,8 g
Protein	0 g
Salt	0,1 g

Best regards,

Deanne Molenaar
FunCakes Food and regulatory specialist

This product specification has been carefully prepared based on current knowledge, legislation and technology and is correct at the time of issue. But may be subjected to alteration. This information is to our best knowledge but all recommendations or suggestions are made without guarantee. This product specification has been made manually and human error may occur.

FunCakes
Bruynvisweg 3
1531 AX Wormer
The Netherlands
info@funcakes.com
www.funcakes.com